
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO LOT PREMIUMS

PHASE III

TOTAL DEPOSIT 
SEMIS: $40,000 ($7,500 with Offer, $2,500 per month)

SINGLE DETACHED: $50,000 ($10,00 with Offer, $2,500 per month)

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Illustrations are artist’s concept. Brokers protected. E.&O.E Additional Lot Premiums may apply. 

Prices Include Applicable Taxes

ROBSON 
STANLEY
BRETON

1400
1639
1859

$399,900
$419,900
$449,900

A
A
A

2708
2910
3063

$629,900
$659,900
$679,900

1830
2447
2663

$519,900
$589,900
$619,900

$499,900
$569,900
$599,900

36’ DETACHED

ELEV. SQ. FT. MODEL PRICE

ROUGE
TREMBLANT
GLACIER

33’ DETACHED

LOGAN 
SABLE 
CASCADE

38’ DETACHED

24’ SEMI 


