

\$679,900

Price List

PHASE III

GLACIER

24' SEMI

Z I SZIVII				
MODEL	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE	
ROBSON	А	1400	\$399,900	
STANLEY	Α	1639	\$419,900	
BRETON	А	1859	\$449,900	
	33′	DETACHED		
MODEL	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE	
LOGAN	Α	1830	\$499,900	
SABLE	Α	2447	\$569,900	
CASCADE	Α	2663	\$599,900	
36' DETACHED				
MODEL	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE	
LOGAN	Α	1830	\$519,900	
SABLE	Α	2447	\$589,900	
CASCADE	Α	2663	\$619,900	
	20/	DETACHED		
38' DETACHED				
MODEL	ELEV.	SQ. FT.	PRICE	
ROUGE	Α	2708	\$629,900	
TREMBLANT	Α	2910	\$659,900	
a a.——				

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO LOT PREMIUMS Prices Include Applicable Taxes

3063

TOTAL DEPOSIT

SEMIS: \$40,000 (\$7,500 with Offer, \$2,500 per month)

SINGLE DETACHED: \$50,000 (\$10,00 with Offer, \$2,500 per month)